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RESOURCE CONTACTS 

Global Employee Relations:  
Kirsten Hotchkiss, Vice President Global ER and Employment Counsel (Kirsten.Hotchkiss@amexgbt.com) 
Cindy Iocona, Global ER Project Manager (Cynthia.A.Iocona@amexgbt.com) 
 
Human Resources:  
 
Global 
Patti Huska, Chief People Officer (Patricia.A.Huska@amexgbt.com) 
  
Eileen Wingrove, Vice President, Global Americas (Eileen.M.Wingrove@amexgbt.com)  
Gregg Scholz, Vice President, HR Operations (Gregg.Scholz@amexgbt.com)  
Christine Walsh, Vice President, Global Talent Development (Christine.Walsh@amexgbt.com)  
Mohsin Ghafoor, Vice President, HR Finance, Europe and India (Mohsin.Ghafoor@amexgbt.com)  
Thomas Bourmeau, Vice President, HR Egencia (Thomas.Bourmeau@amexgbt.com)  
Nichole Hale, Vice President HR Traveler Care (Nichole.Hale@amexgbt.com)  
Philip Richards, Director, Executive Compensation (Philip.Richards@amexgbt.com)  
Jenae Grieveson, Director of HR Business Partners Int’l (Jenae.Grieveson@amexgbt.com)  
Tom Compau, Director/Regional Lead HRBP Technology (Thomas.Compau@amexgbt.com)  
Bijal Mahida, Director of HRBP (Bijal.Mahida@amexgbt.com)  
Rachel Quinones, Director/Regional Lead HRBP Sales & Client Mgmt (Rachel.Quinones@amexgbt.com)  
George Bartlett, Director of Compensation (George.Bartlett@amexgbt.com)  
Jessica Kemp, Director HR BP Traveler Care (Jessica.Kemp@amexgbt.com)  
 
Americas 
Joanna Broccolini, HR Manager, Canada (Joanna.Broccolini@amexgbt.com) 
Shelly Jain, HR BP-Senior, Canada (Shelly.Jain@amexgbt.com)  
Jose Yumiguano, HR BP Meetings & Events (Jose.Yumiguano@amexgbt.com)  
Neal Van Norman, HR Manager (US/CAN) (Neal.VanNorman@amexgbt.com) 
PJ Singh, ER Manager, Traveler Care (US/CAN) (PJ.Singh@amexgbt.com)   
Katherine MaCarthur, HR BP, Canada (Katherine.MaCarthur@amexgbt.com)  
Lily Harper, Manager, HR Operations, Americas HR Hub (Lily.Harper@amexgbt.com)  
Donna Carter, HR Administrator/LOA Specialist (US & CAN) (Donna.Carter@amexgbt.com)  
Nicole Monaco, HR/ER Consultant (US & CAN) (Nicole.Monaco@amexgbt.com)  
Emily Sutter, HR/ER Consultant (US & CAN) (Emily.Sutter@amexgbt.com)  
Eduardo Sarratea, Director HR Ops (Eduardo.Sarratea@amexgbt.com)  
Madison Christ, HR Analyst (ER/HR Americas) (Madison.Christ@amexgbt.com)  
 
APAC 
Abhijeet Cheema, HR Director India (Abhijeet.Cheema@amexgbt.com)  
Harvinder Kaur, Director, HR HUB APAC (Harvinder.K.Kaura@amexgbt.com)  
Monica Bajaj, Manager India (MonicaBajaj.MonicaBajaj@amexgbt.com)  
Samuel Breen, Manager HRBP Australia (Jarryd.Thompson@amexgbt.com)  
Sweta Singh, HR & ER Manager India (Sweta.Singh2@amexgbt.com)  
Jessica Pei Noon Ng, HR BP Singapore (Jessica.PeiHoonNg@amexgbt.com)  
Pornthip Euapiyachart, HR Coordinator, Thailand (Pornthip.Euapiyachart@amexgbt.com)   
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Daisy Aparna, HR/ER Manager India, Egencia (Daisy.Aparna@amexgbt.com) 
Swarup Biswas, ER Lead India (Swarup.Biswas@amexgbt.com)   
Alex Chun, HR Manager (Hong Kong, Taiwan, Phillipines) (Alex.Chun@amexgbt.com)  
 
EMEA 
Kicki Winroth, Director, Northern Europe (Nordics/UK) (Kicki.Winroth@amexgbt.com)  
Cyril Castillon, HR Director, Southern Europe (France, Spain, Belgium, Netherlands, Italy) 
(Cyril.Castillon@amexgbt.com)  
Aneen Brynard, Director HRBP (Aneen.Brynard@amexgbt.com)  
Lidia Garcia Mate, HR BP, Spain (Monica.Parilla@gbtspain)  
Kirsty Collins, Sr. HR Manager, Egencia (Kirsty.Collins@amexgbt.com) 
Sophie Davies, Head of HR, UK and Ireland (Sophie.Davies@amexgbt.com 
Christina Weissinger, Manager ER Germany (Christina.E.Weissinger@amexgbt.com)  
Dagmara Nosowska, HR Hub Europe, Advisory Lead (Dagmara.Nosowska@amexgbt.com)  
Sophie Legrand, Manager ER France (Sophie.Legrand@amexgbt.com)  
Olivier Vasseur, Manager HR, France/Southern Europe (Olivier.O.Vasseur@amexgbt.com)  
Michelle Portelli, HR Lead, Egencia (Michelle.Portelli@amexgbt.com)  
Nadjet Kettab, ER Manager France (Nadjet.Kettab@amexgbt.com)  
Grace Keresztury, HR Analyst UK (Grace.Keresztury@amexgbt.com)  
Gaelle Vanseveren, HR BP (France, Belgium & Netherlands) (Gaelle.Vanseveren@amexgbt.com)  
Alejandra Benede Calero, HR BP Spain (Aejandra.Benedecalero@amexgbt.com)  
Beatriz Gomez Tenorio, HR BP Spain (Beatriz.Gomeztenorio@amexgbt.com)  
 
LAC 
Gabino Guevara, Director HR LAC (MEX) (Gabino.M.Guevara@amexgbt.com) 
Gabriela Jorge, Manager HR LAC (ARG) (Gabriela.V.Jorge@amexgbt.com)  
Monica Priscilla Rodriguez, HR Specialist (MEX) (Monica.Priscilla-Rodriguez@amexgbt.com)  
 
 
Environmental Health & Safety: 
Daron Neal, Vice President of Real Estate Services (Daron.Neal@amexgbt.com)  
Ali Burman, Global Head of Physical Security (Ali.Burman@amexgbt.com)  
 
Information Security: 
Darby Cacnio, Director, Security Engineering & Architecture (Darby.Cacnio@amexgbt.com)  
Frank Griffitts, Information Security Manager, Technology (Frank.Griffitts@amexgbt.com)  
Natalia Issatchenko, Director IT Risk & Information Security (Natalia.Issatchenko@amexgbt.com)  
Rudolph Ponce, Junior Engineer, Technology (Rudolph.Ponce@amexgbt.com) 
Louis Eichelberger, SOC Analyst, Information Security, Technology (Louis.Eichelberger@amexgbt.com) 
Blake Shaw, SOC Analyst, Information Security, Technology (Blake.Shaw@amexgbt.com)  
Aharon Bourne, SOC Analyst, Information Security, Technology (Aharon.Bourne@amexgbt.com)  
Christopher Van Wagner, SOC Analyst, Information Security, Technology 
(Christopher.VanWagner@amexgbt.com)  
Peter Vancapelle, Business Analyst, Technology (Peter.E.Vancapelle@amexgbt.com)  
John McFarland, Engineer I, Security Ops (John.McFarland@amexgbt.com)  
Sean Hays, Cyber Security Manager (Sean.Hays@amexgbt.com)  
Amechi Ukemenam, Global Cyber Security (Amechi.Ukemenam@amexgbt.com)  
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Justin Felker, Global Cyber Security (Justin.Felker@amexgbt.com) 
Marcus Dessalgne, Risk Management (Marcus.Dessalgne@amexgbt.com) 
 
Risk and Compliance:  GBTRiskCompliance@amexgbt.com 
Michael Savicki, Chief Risk & Compliance Officer (Michael.Savicki@amexgbt.com)  
Regional Compliance Officers: 
James Griffin, Vice President, Risk & Compliance, Americas (James.Griffin1@amexgbt.com)  
Kim Southwick, Director, M&A and PMO) (Kim.Southwick@amexgbt.com)  
Stephanie Martinez, Director, Global Regulatory Compliance (Stephanie.Martinez@amexgbt.com)  
Ivan Yuen, Director, Risk & Compliance, APAC and Product Management (Ivan.Yuen@amexgbt.com)  
Alexandra Schulz, Manager, Risk & Compliance, EMEA (Alexandra.A.Schulz@amexgbt.com)  
McKenzee McCammack, Manager, Regional Compliance (McKenzee.McCammack@amexgbt.com)  
Amber Hopper, Risk & Compliance (Amber.Hopper@amexgbt.com)  
 
General Counsel’s Office (Legal): 
Scott Adler, Group Counsel and VP (Scott.M.Adler@amexgbt.com)  
Sheena Varma, Senior Counsel EMEA (Sheena.V.Varma@amexgbt.com)  
Thomas DeMay, Senior Counsel, Americas/LAC (Thomas.J.DeMay@amexgbt.com)  
Justine Isernhinke, Senior Counsel Procurement (Justine.Isernhinke@amexgbt.com)  
Michael Zuppa, Director Counsel (Michael.Zuppa@amexgbt.com) 
Andre Werner, Legal Germany (Andre.Werner@amexgbt.com)  
Joseph Ciccia, Sr. Employment Paralegal (Joseph.Ciccia@amexgbt.com)  
Jordan Hay Payne, Employment General Counsel (Jordan.Hay@amexgbt.com)  
 
Internal Audit: 
Courtney Young, Director, Internal Audit (Courtney.Young@amexgbt.com)  
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